
Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

Gesamtwertung

100 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h

1 7 Wallner Kevin 1992 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld 1 M20 00:16:27,3 30 03:17,4 18,24
2 27 Barbi Philipp 1993 LC Mank 2 M20 00:17:07,7 29 03:25,6 17,51
3 81 Spörer Richard 1988 3 M20 00:17:10,5 28 03:26,2 17,46
4 91 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 LC St. Pölten 1 M30 00:17:18,2 30 03:27,6 17,34

5 67 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 4 M20 00:17:30,0 27 03:30,0 17,14
6 29 Thomaso Peter 1997 ULV Krems 5 M20 00:17:37,8 26 03:31,6 17,01
7 329 Kovar Raffael 1980 2 M30 00:17:43,3 29 03:32,6 16,93
8 12 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 M40 00:17:45,3 30 03:33,0 16,90
9 59 Tiefenbacher Andreas 1972 NF St. Pölten 2 M40 00:17:52,8 29 03:34,6 16,78

10 80 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 6 M20 00:18:58,1 25 03:47,6 15,82
11 88 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 3 M30 00:19:07,9 28 03:49,6 15,68
12 68 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 1 M50 00:19:36,1 30 03:55,2 15,31
13 26 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 LC Kapelln 3 M40 00:19:41,9 28 03:56,4 15,23
14 24 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 1 MU20 00:19:46,8 30 03:57,4 15,16
15 73 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 2 M50 00:19:48,3 29 03:57,6 15,15
16 8 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 7 M20 00:19:51,2 24 03:58,2 15,11
17 302 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 4 M40 00:20:03,0 27 04:00,6 14,96
18 14 Ofner Josef 1956 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 1 M60 00:20:06,7 30 04:01,4 14,91
19 325 Huemer Birgit 1981 Tri-Team Ober-Grafendorf 1 W30 00:20:09,3 30 04:01,8 14,89

20 321 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 4 M30 00:20:14,2 27 04:02,8 14,83
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 64 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 5 M30 00:20:19,0 26 04:03,8 14,77
22 35 Strahodinsky Walter 1963 SKVg Pottenbrunn 3 M50 00:20:25,3 28 04:05,0 14,69
23 304 Eugl Markus 1974 Union Tri-Team 5 M40 00:20:37,0 26 04:07,4 14,55
24 65 Haslinger Andreas 1970 LC Kapelln 6 M40 00:20:46,7 25 04:09,4 14,43
25 93 Lang Tobias 1994 FF Kirchberg 8 M20 00:20:47,8 23 04:09,6 14,42
26 18 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 6 M30 00:20:51,9 25 04:10,4 14,38
27 316 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 4 M50 00:20:52,5 27 04:10,4 14,38
28 90 Schwab Martin 1971 7 M40 00:20:54,1 24 04:10,8 14,35
29 94 Trinkmann Kurt, Dr. 1991 FF Kirchberg 9 M20 00:21:10,0 22 04:14,0 14,17
30 74 Gansch Martin 1963 LT Pielachtal 5 M50 00:21:12,3 26 04:14,4 14,15
31 58 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 NF St. Pölten 2 M60 00:21:19,2 29 04:15,8 14,07
32 323 Zotlöterer Franz, Dipl.-Ing. 1968 Smart Energy Systems 8 M40 00:21:26,3 23 04:17,2 14,00
33 77 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 3 M60 00:21:28,2 28 04:17,6 13,98
34 92 Ladinger Johannes 1986 FF Kirchberg 7 M30 00:21:36,9 24 04:19,4 13,88
35 300 Roither Richard 1966 Union Ober-Grafendorf 6 M50 00:21:52,3 25 04:22,4 13,72
36 41 Regensburger Marco 1996 10 M20 00:21:55,0 21 04:23,0 13,69
37 3 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 9 M40 00:21:58,3 22 04:23,6 13,66
38 318 Lechner Lukas 1989 11 M20 00:22:08,3 20 04:25,6 13,55
39 84 Denk Peter 1963 LCU-Phyra 7 M50 00:22:25,4 24 04:29,0 13,38
40 51 Kleebinder Dominik 1996 12 M20 00:22:34,7 19 04:31,0 13,28
41 50 Bauer Hubert 1995 13 M20 00:22:39,8 18 04:32,0 13,24
42 61 Gottwald Bernd 1993 Team Gottwald 14 M20 00:22:50,0 17 04:34,0 13,14
43 55 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 8 M50 00:22:50,5 23 04:34,2 13,13
44 86 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 8 M30 00:23:12,0 23 04:38,4 12,93
45 9 Koczian Peter 1973 10 M40 00:23:14,8 21 04:39,0 12,90
46 33 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank/Egger läuft 1 W20 00:23:15,5 30 04:39,0 12,90
47 38 Strahodinsky Doris 1967 SKVg Pottenbrunn 1 W50 00:23:16,2 30 04:39,2 12,89
48 53 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank/Egger läuft 15 M20 00:23:16,7 16 04:39,4 12,88
49 324 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Smart Energy Systems 1 WU20 00:23:33,8 30 04:42,8 12,73
50 60 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 9 M50 00:23:39,2 22 04:43,8 12,68
51 22 Zuser Andreas 1982 9 M30 00:23:49,4 22 04:45,8 12,60
52 1 Stiefsohn Daniel 1977 NF Wilhelmsburg 11 M40 00:23:50,2 20 04:46,0 12,59
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
53 11 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 10 M30 00:23:50,6 21 04:46,2 12,58
54 78 Buder Kurt 1948 NF St. Pölten 4 M60 00:23:58,3 27 04:47,6 12,52
55 332 Gram Julian 2004 2 MU20 00:24:10,6 29 04:50,2 12,41
56 309 Engelwirth Harald 1969 NF Rabenstein 12 M40 00:24:13,7 19 04:50,8 12,38
57 310 König Valentina 2003 Skinfit St.Pölten 2 WU20 00:24:18,4 29 04:51,6 12,35
58 23 Zeller Doris 1966 MTB-Club Radlberg 2 W50 00:24:20,0 29 04:52,0 12,33
59 317 König Norbert 1975 Tri-Team Obergrafendorf 13 M40 00:24:21,4 18 04:52,2 12,32
60 85 Kraft Gerald 1962 10 M50 00:24:28,2 21 04:53,6 12,26
61 62 Zimmel Birgit 1993 Team Gottwald 2 W20 00:24:33,6 29 04:54,8 12,21
62 315 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 11 M50 00:24:34,6 20 04:55,0 12,20
63 39 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 12 M50 00:24:38,4 19 04:55,6 12,18
64 6 Kärcher Peter 1971 14 M40 00:24:45,2 17 04:57,0 12,12
65 32 Hackl Norbert 1961 13 M50 00:24:48,5 18 04:57,6 12,10
66 52 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 14 M50 00:25:12,1 17 05:02,4 11,90

67 25 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 5 M60 00:25:22,3 26 05:04,4 11,83
68 71 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 3 W50 00:25:36,4 28 05:07,2 11,72

69 322 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 1 W40 00:25:42,7 30 05:08,6 11,67
70 87 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 2 W30 00:25:54,1 29 05:10,8 11,58
71 69 Gerstl Fritz 1975 15 M40 00:26:10,6 16 05:14,2 11,46
72 333 Gram Valentin 2006 3 MU20 00:26:15,9 28 05:15,2 11,42
73 13 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF-Weinburg 4 MU20 00:26:29,2 27 05:17,8 11,33
74 75 Zickbauer Monika 1958 NF St. Pölten 4 W50 00:26:35,8 27 05:19,2 11,28
75 320 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 6 M60 00:26:41,0 25 05:20,2 11,24
76 331 Speckmayr Jakob 2002 5 MU20 00:26:44,2 26 05:20,8 11,22
77 30 Felix Pauli 1940 LC Asparn 1 M70 00:26:47,6 30 05:21,6 11,19
78 20 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 7 M60 00:26:51,0 24 05:22,2 11,17
79 15 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 15 M50 00:26:52,5 16 05:22,4 11,17
80 16 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 5 W50 00:26:54,8 26 05:23,0 11,15
81 10 Barothy Henriett 1972 2 W40 00:27:00,7 29 05:24,2 11,10
82 4 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:27:01,8 30 05:24,4 11,10
83 5 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 2 M70 00:27:03,0 29 05:24,6 11,09
84 63 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 3 M70 00:27:23,8 28 05:28,8 10,95
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
85 89 Hubmayer Katrin 1985 SKVg Pottenbrunn 3 W30 00:27:24,8 28 05:29,0 10,94
86 334 Bandion Elias 2002 6 MU20 00:27:29,9 25 05:30,0 10,91
87 45 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 3 W20 00:28:08,1 28 05:37,6 10,66
88 335 Marchat Michaela 1984 RC Schnauze 4 W30 00:28:22,4 27 05:40,4 10,58
89 312 Thier Doris 1975 RC-Schnauze 3 W40 00:28:22,9 28 05:40,6 10,57
90 28 Haberger Conni 1980 RC Schnauze 5 W30 00:28:26,8 26 05:41,4 10,54
91 66 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 6 W50 00:28:37,4 25 05:43,4 10,48
92 47 Helmreich Lydia 1998 3 WU20 00:28:40,6 28 05:44,2 10,46
93 307 Engelwirth Elke 1973 NF Rabenstein 4 W40 00:29:02,6 27 05:48,6 10,33
94 305 Zimmel Günter 1965 16 M50 00:29:03,4 15 05:48,6 10,33

95 21 Zöchling Liane 1960 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 7 W50 00:29:37,8 24 05:55,6 10,12
96 303 Marcharth Nina 1991 4 W20 00:30:42,5 27 06:08,6 09,77
97 95 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 11 M30 00:30:57,1 20 06:11,4 09,69
98 79 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 ESV Puchenstuben 17 M50 00:31:08,4 14 06:13,6 09,64
99 82 Hehal Peter 1968 16 M40 00:36:52,5 15 07:22,6 08,13

100 83 Willomitzer Erich, Ing. 1942 4 M70 00:36:53,5 27 07:22,8 08,13
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

WU20

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 324 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Smart Energy Systems 49 00:23:33,8 30 04:42,8 12,73
2 310 König Valentina 2003 Skinfit St.Pölten 57 00:24:18,4 29 04:51,6 12,35
3 47 Helmreich Lydia 1998 92 00:28:40,6 28 05:44,2 10,46
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

MU20

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 24 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 14 00:19:46,8 30 03:57,4 15,16
2 332 Gram Julian 2004 55 00:24:10,6 29 04:50,2 12,41
3 333 Gram Valentin 2006 72 00:26:15,9 28 05:15,2 11,42
4 13 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF-Weinburg 73 00:26:29,2 27 05:17,8 11,33
5 331 Speckmayr Jakob 2002 76 00:26:44,2 26 05:20,8 11,22
6 334 Bandion Elias 2002 86 00:27:29,9 25 05:30,0 10,91
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

W20

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 33 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank/Egger läuft 46 00:23:15,5 30 04:39,0 12,90
2 62 Zimmel Birgit 1993 Team Gottwald 61 00:24:33,6 29 04:54,8 12,21
3 45 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 87 00:28:08,1 28 05:37,6 10,66
4 303 Marcharth Nina 1991 96 00:30:42,5 27 06:08,6 09,77
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

M20

15 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h

1 7 Wallner Kevin 1992 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld 1 00:16:27,3 30 03:17,4 18,24
2 27 Barbi Philipp 1993 LC Mank 2 00:17:07,7 29 03:25,6 17,51
3 81 Spörer Richard 1988 3 00:17:10,5 28 03:26,2 17,46
4 67 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 LC Mank 5 00:17:30,0 27 03:30,0 17,14
5 29 Thomaso Peter 1997 ULV Krems 6 00:17:37,8 26 03:31,6 17,01
6 80 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 10 00:18:58,1 25 03:47,6 15,82
7 8 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 16 00:19:51,2 24 03:58,2 15,11
8 93 Lang Tobias 1994 FF Kirchberg 25 00:20:47,8 23 04:09,6 14,42
9 94 Trinkmann Kurt, Dr. 1991 FF Kirchberg 29 00:21:10,0 22 04:14,0 14,17

10 41 Regensburger Marco 1996 36 00:21:55,0 21 04:23,0 13,69
11 318 Lechner Lukas 1989 38 00:22:08,3 20 04:25,6 13,55
12 51 Kleebinder Dominik 1996 40 00:22:34,7 19 04:31,0 13,28
13 50 Bauer Hubert 1995 41 00:22:39,8 18 04:32,0 13,24
14 61 Gottwald Bernd 1993 Team Gottwald 42 00:22:50,0 17 04:34,0 13,14
15 53 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank/Egger läuft 48 00:23:16,7 16 04:39,4 12,88
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

W30

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 325 Huemer Birgit 1981 Tri-Team Ober-Grafendorf 19 00:20:09,3 30 04:01,8 14,89
2 87 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 70 00:25:54,1 29 05:10,8 11,58
3 89 Hubmayer Katrin 1985 SKVg Pottenbrunn 85 00:27:24,8 28 05:29,0 10,94
4 335 Marchat Michaela 1984 RC Schnauze 88 00:28:22,4 27 05:40,4 10,58
5 28 Haberger Conni 1980 RC Schnauze 90 00:28:26,8 26 05:41,4 10,54
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

M30

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 91 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 LC St. Pölten 4 00:17:18,2 30 03:27,6 17,34

2 329 Kovar Raffael 1980 7 00:17:43,3 29 03:32,6 16,93
3 88 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 11 00:19:07,9 28 03:49,6 15,68

4 321 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 20 00:20:14,2 27 04:02,8 14,83
5 64 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 21 00:20:19,0 26 04:03,8 14,77
6 18 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 26 00:20:51,9 25 04:10,4 14,38
7 92 Ladinger Johannes 1986 FF Kirchberg 34 00:21:36,9 24 04:19,4 13,88
8 86 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 44 00:23:12,0 23 04:38,4 12,93
9 22 Zuser Andreas 1982 51 00:23:49,4 22 04:45,8 12,60

10 11 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 53 00:23:50,6 21 04:46,2 12,58
11 95 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 97 00:30:57,1 20 06:11,4 09,69
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

W40

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h

1 322 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 69 00:25:42,7 30 05:08,6 11,67
2 10 Barothy Henriett 1972 81 00:27:00,7 29 05:24,2 11,10
3 312 Thier Doris 1975 RC-Schnauze 89 00:28:22,9 28 05:40,6 10,57
4 307 Engelwirth Elke 1973 NF Rabenstein 93 00:29:02,6 27 05:48,6 10,33
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

M40

16 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 12 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 8 00:17:45,3 30 03:33,0 16,90
2 59 Tiefenbacher Andreas 1972 NF St. Pölten 9 00:17:52,8 29 03:34,6 16,78
3 26 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 LC Kapelln 13 00:19:41,9 28 03:56,4 15,23
4 302 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 17 00:20:03,0 27 04:00,6 14,96
5 304 Eugl Markus 1974 Union Tri-Team 23 00:20:37,0 26 04:07,4 14,55
6 65 Haslinger Andreas 1970 LC Kapelln 24 00:20:46,7 25 04:09,4 14,43
7 90 Schwab Martin 1971 28 00:20:54,1 24 04:10,8 14,35
8 323 Zotlöterer Franz, Dipl.-Ing. 1968 Smart Energy Systems 32 00:21:26,3 23 04:17,2 14,00
9 3 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 37 00:21:58,3 22 04:23,6 13,66

10 9 Koczian Peter 1973 45 00:23:14,8 21 04:39,0 12,90
11 1 Stiefsohn Daniel 1977 NF Wilhelmsburg 52 00:23:50,2 20 04:46,0 12,59
12 309 Engelwirth Harald 1969 NF Rabenstein 56 00:24:13,7 19 04:50,8 12,38
13 317 König Norbert 1975 Tri-Team Obergrafendorf 59 00:24:21,4 18 04:52,2 12,32
14 6 Kärcher Peter 1971 64 00:24:45,2 17 04:57,0 12,12
15 69 Gerstl Fritz 1975 71 00:26:10,6 16 05:14,2 11,46
16 82 Hehal Peter 1968 99 00:36:52,5 15 07:22,6 08,13
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

W50

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 38 Strahodinsky Doris 1967 SKVg Pottenbrunn 47 00:23:16,2 30 04:39,2 12,89
2 23 Zeller Doris 1966 MTB-Club Radlberg 58 00:24:20,0 29 04:52,0 12,33
3 71 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 68 00:25:36,4 28 05:07,2 11,72
4 75 Zickbauer Monika 1958 NF St. Pölten 74 00:26:35,8 27 05:19,2 11,28
5 16 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 80 00:26:54,8 26 05:23,0 11,15
6 66 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 91 00:28:37,4 25 05:43,4 10,48

7 21 Zöchling Liane 1960 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 95 00:29:37,8 24 05:55,6 10,12
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

M50

17 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 68 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 12 00:19:36,1 30 03:55,2 15,31
2 73 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 15 00:19:48,3 29 03:57,6 15,15
3 35 Strahodinsky Walter 1963 SKVg Pottenbrunn 22 00:20:25,3 28 04:05,0 14,69
4 316 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 27 00:20:52,5 27 04:10,4 14,38
5 74 Gansch Martin 1963 LT Pielachtal 30 00:21:12,3 26 04:14,4 14,15
6 300 Roither Richard 1966 Union Ober-Grafendorf 35 00:21:52,3 25 04:22,4 13,72
7 84 Denk Peter 1963 LCU-Phyra 39 00:22:25,4 24 04:29,0 13,38
8 55 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 43 00:22:50,5 23 04:34,2 13,13
9 60 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 50 00:23:39,2 22 04:43,8 12,68

10 85 Kraft Gerald 1962 60 00:24:28,2 21 04:53,6 12,26
11 315 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 62 00:24:34,6 20 04:55,0 12,20
12 39 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 63 00:24:38,4 19 04:55,6 12,18
13 32 Hackl Norbert 1961 65 00:24:48,5 18 04:57,6 12,10
14 52 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 66 00:25:12,1 17 05:02,4 11,90
15 15 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 79 00:26:52,5 16 05:22,4 11,17
16 305 Zimmel Günter 1965 94 00:29:03,4 15 05:48,6 10,33
17 79 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 ESV Puchenstuben 98 00:31:08,4 14 06:13,6 09,64
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 4 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 82 00:27:01,8 30 05:24,4 11,10
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

M60

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 14 Ofner Josef 1956 NF St. Veit/Gölsen 18 00:20:06,7 30 04:01,4 14,91
2 58 Lindenthal Erwin 1948 NF St. Pölten 31 00:21:19,2 29 04:15,8 14,07
3 77 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 33 00:21:28,2 28 04:17,6 13,98
4 78 Buder Kurt 1948 NF St. Pölten 54 00:23:58,3 27 04:47,6 12,52

5 25 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 67 00:25:22,3 26 05:04,4 11,83
6 320 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 75 00:26:41,0 25 05:20,2 11,24
7 20 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 78 00:26:51,0 24 05:22,2 11,17
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Hauptlauf, 5.000 m

10. Juni 2017
Union Ober-Grafendorf

M70

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 30 Felix Pauli 1940 LC Asparn 77 00:26:47,6 30 05:21,6 11,19
2 5 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 83 00:27:03,0 29 05:24,6 11,09
3 63 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 84 00:27:23,8 28 05:28,8 10,95
4 83 Willomitzer Erich, Ing. 1942 100 00:36:53,5 27 07:22,8 08,13
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